EFC (unofficial): 2020

Discipline Gender Ageclass
Foil Men's u23

YOB Ranking type Nation type
1998 - 2008 Rolling (1:1) All

T1 17.11.2018 Senior
T2 23.03.2019 Senior
T3 29.05.2019 U23

T4 14.09.2019 Senior
T5 28.09.2019 Senior
T6 05.10.2019 Senior
T7 27.10.2019 Senior
T8 03.11.2019 Senior
T9 16.11.2019 Senior
T10 30.11.2019 Senior
T11 07.12.2019 Senior
T12 15.02.2020 Senior

Category
Individual
Same points
Best result

Rank Points T-P Name

Nation YOB T1 T2 T3T4T5T6 T7T8 T9T10T11T12

Calculated on
30.08.2020. 14:51
Transferred points

1 78 0 SAVIN Rafael

2 62 0 BEM Maciej

3 54 0 FRUHAUF Benjamin

4 52 0 FILIPPI Davide

5 48 0 TOTUSEK Marek

6 42 0 MESZAROS Tamas

7 40 0 SPICHIGER Armand

8 40 0 VELLUTI FRANZI Pietro
9 38 0 PANAZZOLO Matteo

10 36 0 SIRB Alexandru

11 36 0 BARMAKOV Bogdan

12 36 0 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau
13 36 0 BELLOVICZ Gabor

14 34 0 BIALIAYEV Raman

15 32 0 BORODACHEV Kirill

16 32 0 MAIOR Matyas

17 30 0 DAL SANTO Alvise

18 30 0 TANASE Mihai

19 28 0 SERVELLO Augusto Antonio
20 26 0 KLEIN Luis

21 26 0 CHAN Kevin Jerrold

22 26 0 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
23 24 0 OLBRICH Justus

24 24 0 DE GREEF Stef

25 22 0 LAURIA Lorenz

26 22 0 ROGER Constant

27 20 0 EVANS Cameron

28 20 0 ROGER Wallerand

29 20 0 PALLIER Sebastian

30 20 0 TOTH Gergely

31 18 0 LOVYAGIN Maxim

32 18 0 LECHNER Moritz

33 18 0 CARASENA Cameron

34 16 0 PODRALSKI Adam

35 16 0 NIKOLIC Noa

36 16 0 SEYTOR Kim

37 16 0 NAVAS Timothy

38 16 0 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA Jules
39 16 0 SALVO Francesco

40 16 0 RUDNICKI Mikolaj

41 15 0 PIERALISI Leonardo

42 14 0 CHARREU Jose

43 14 0 GALUASHVILI Lasha

44 14 0 CUK Veliko

45 14 0 RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio
46 14 0 ROMERO Roger

47 14 0 COLAMARCO Federico
48 14 0 KAIN Martin

49 14 0 KOZAK Mateusz

50 14 0 ZAKRZEWSKI Jan
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BODO Benjamin
VALEUR Maxim

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas

SPOLJAR Borna
HOIDA Danyil
FRITSCHE Jan
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso
AHEICHYK Daniil

KISS Daniel
WESTESSON Malte
MABILEAU Louis
LANG Jacob Brandt
SPLIT Olivier
LORENZON Tommaso
BRETEAU Ignacio
DOLZYCKI Jakub
STADLBAUER Florian
HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar
SZANTAY Benedek
LAURIA Enrico Giovanni
BARBINTA Mihail
MAKK Domonkos
USICCO Leonardo
DEXARCIS Lucas
EDIRI Alexandre

DI TOMMASO Alessio
BOROWIAK Arwen
LIEBSCHER David
ZECHINI Francesco
CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
MARINI Tommaso
MACCHI Filippo
GOREN Raz

LOISEL Pierre
CASTANIE Valerian
VYMAZAL Jan
GALVANI Gianmarco
GIACON Daniel
MIHALY Andor

EICH GOZZ| Aymeric
RASTEGAR Rastin Linus
GOJAK Antonio

PIRVA Alexandru
CIOBANICA Andrei
SARMANY Zoltan
JONES Alexander

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
CHREN Simon
SCHUBERT Max
SMREKAR Leo
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
GABRIELLI Lorenzo
MADURA Mate
ABDELJALIL Wael
KOROM Erik

NG Jet Shang Fei
ANNICCHIARICO Andrea
VOILET Sylvain
AZIMKO Yahor

ROSU Silviu

TAN Darren Jun Hao
SCHRAMM Nils Michael
BECU Bryan

BENCZE Attila

PRATS Mathieu
BESSY Matthieu
NAGY Balazs

BLAHUT Jan

KOVACS Gergely
GOMBOS Tom
KRALIK Roman
GARCIA PRADO Yago
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DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso
JOLLEY lIsaac
PERSSON Sebastian
BEKE Vince
HAMLESCHER Magnus
BATES Ben

BIRD Harry

MOTTIAT Lucas

EL RHAZZOULY Amir
JANS KOHNEKE Teun
COLLARDEZ Charles
FAUL Paul Luca

CAIl Alex

BOROWIEC Piotr
ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu
DE BELVAL Paul Antoine
PRAUS Markus

IZYCKI Filip
BORODACHEV Anton
POPOQV Ivan

IURIN Igor

GASSNER Ethan
GAINULLIN Danil
SEMENYUK Grigoriy
RIEGER Laurenz
CORONATI Edoardo
KOSLICKI Michal

LOHR Tom-Florin
PISTORIO Federico
CIABATTI Tommaso
SANCHEZ Derwin
HODGES Carter
ENGELN Elias

GARCIA MUR Adria
FIORE Francesco
IANDOLO Francesco Pio
HORVATH Soma
SZCZYPINSKI Kacper
HARAVSKYI| Maksym
BUTOW Leander
ISOLANI Gregorio
RICHARD Fabien
JAKUBOWSKI Adam
DUBE Charles-Hugo
RAPOPORT Yaakov Ber
OURSLER Charles
PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj
MAZZEGA Tommaso
HELLMUND Vincent
TOTH Bence

DORFER Laurenz
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano
MARINO Nicolas

BEL Romain
ABRAHAMS Matthew
ZIEGON Anton

DUALEH Quincy
SZEMES Gergo

AIELLO Tommaso
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
UNIYAL Nils

HOLLAND Niklas
FIORENTINI Leonardo
BARTOZZI Matteo

NEO Max Wei Kit

PAGE James

BRUNA Mathieu
PINSON Simon

MURILLO DIAZ Jorge Eduardo

PETRINI Felix

LIM Matthew James Quan Rong

NAGY Szilard

ESP
GBR
SWE
HUN
GER
GBR
GBR
BEL
FRA
NED
FRA
GER
CAN
POL
ISR
FRA
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RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
CHARREU Antonio
MLICKI Szymon

FENS Julian

DIAZ ESCALONA Mario
SIGURDSSON Daniel Thor Lindal
EBERHARDT Julien
D'ORNANO Matthieu
ZOONS Edo

MADER Joffrey
SARDELLI Elia
MARTYNIAK Patryk
FABINGER Nils Alexander
HECHER Benoit
KWIATKOWSKI Mateusz
BRAUN Noah

NIJS Mathieu

KOTEK Jakub

RENNER Moritz

GUMA Arnau
VANNUCCI Marco

HAY Gavin

WOZNIAK Igor

DI MARTINO Andrea
LESCHIERA Maxence
STACHOWIAK Piotr
SEYFRIED Kacper
NIELSEN Christopher
LACASTA Daniel
OLSZEWSKI Mikolaj
ZSIGMOND Daniel

GAL Botond

FOURNIER Lucas
FRANZESE Tommaso
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
BERESTEK Jeremi
TESARIK Daniel
KASPRZYK Slawomir
BOJANOQV Boris
GRAJALES MENA Miguel Angel
VALENTIN Come

BLAIR Samuel
PNIVCHUK Bogdan
TUNCER Poyraz

ROSSI Marco

DAHLIN Svante
CHEN-LI David
QUERTON Victor
EYUPOGLU Alp

Ll Leo

PICHLACZ Szymon
BRAVO Sahel
PANTANETTI Lorenzo
MEIER Richard
SABIRAU Uladzislau
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik
FE Jacopo

MARCOS Enrique
TROSHIN Ivan
BARANNIKOV Egor
GYORGY Bendeguz
NUNEZ ARANDA Rafael
LI Edward
PASQUALETTO Tommaso
ALARCON Gustavo
RAIS Krisztian

KASKOW Piotr
PAYELLE Theophane
LEMMI Edoardo
BRESSLAUER Tobias
DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis
GOSCINSKI Ireneusz
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POR
POL
NED
ESP
ISL
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
ITA
POL
GER
FRA
POL
GER
BEL
POL
GER
ESP
ITA
CAN
POL
ITA
FRA
POL
POL
DEN
ESP
POL
HUN
HUN
FRA
ITA
TUR
POL
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GOMEZ Eloy

PARLANTI Lorenzo
VARGAS ESCOBAR Tomas
VELLA Rosario

GROTEKE Sebastiano
FAZEKAS Arpad

BALDELLI Gabriele
MOZEJKO Mateusz
LOPATNIUK Krzysztof

FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan

LEE Yat Long
KUCHTA Leopold Marc
IAMANDEI Dragos
LEMAN-LOUBIERE Victor
BABANICS Gergely
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
FINSTERBUSH Ori
OTAYZA Vicente
SEMPER Leonard
MOLNAR Martin
DANILICHEYV Ignat
FAEDO Tommaso
MEIER Bernhard
BIEDRZYCKI Mateusz
PROIETTI Marco
GHERMAN Nikitas
WASCINSKI Tobiasz
GUILLAUME Jean
ADOUL Raian
COLMENAR Federico
LOESCHE Teo

TKACH Daniil

ZOONS Axel
WILLIAMS Robert
HURST Jake
NAPOLITANO lIsaia
LEFEBVRE Loick
KOLLER Korbinian
VINCIGUERRA Valerio
SOULIER Hugo
LOPEZ GOMEZ Jose Miguel
LONSDALE William
HAMILTON Bogdan
EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes
GOC Bartosz
RAIMONDI Mattia
SMUDA Jakub
GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio
ZABALA Juan

DOPPIA Sylvain
PAWSKI Alan
LENSCHOW Nick-Malte
PIRK Akos
KOTHIERINGER Michael
SLOMINSKI Kacper
LANDI Giovanni
PLASTOW Luca
POULSEN Silas
JOEMRATI Ashwan
EIDENMULLER Aaron
FRANCIA Ludovico
SOWA Piotr
MOHORKO Borut

DE PAZ Vidal
GANCITANO Giacomo
EHRICH Marlon
GAJDA Arkadiusz
GRAY Harry
PELLEGRINO Davide
KOVAL Anton
GRIDELLI Gianmarco
MILA Thibaud

ESP
ITA
CoL
GER
GER
SVK
ITA
POL
POL
ESP
HKG
SVK
ROU
FRA
HUN
POL
ISR
CHI
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HUN
RUS
ITA
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MDA
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FRA
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NED
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GBR
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GBR
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GER
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GER
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POL
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ITA
RUS
ITA
FRA
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1998
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2004
2001
2002
2003
2002
2003
2001
2004
1998

[y

5/10



339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

RPRRPRRRPRRPRRRPRRRPRRPRRRPRRPRRPRRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRREPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRREPRREPRRPRRRERRRERLR

[eNelilelelielelleoNelleleolleoNelleoleollolellolNeolleolNeolleoNellolNeolleolNolleolNeolloNeolleoleollolNellololloNeolloNeolloNeolloNeollololloNeolloNeolloNeollolNeollolollololloleollolollololloNeollololloNellolNoe)

VELLMANNS Leonard
GARCIA MORENO Alejandro
CIABATTI Francesco
WATKINS Aidan
DONAGHUE Joe
BONATO Jacopo
RHYS POLLITT Rafael
BALLESTER Oriol
SCHATZKE Christoph
RIAL Tanguy

SARTINI Alfredo
GABRIELLI Edoardo
SANTANA Alejandro
GRENIER Rémi
STRANGE Oliver
MACHETANZ Jasper
KAUTH Levin
SAMBATARO Massimiliano
BRUNNER Remi
FEDOROV Daniil
GJALDBAK Steffen
ESMENDIA Xavier
HAMANN Gabriel

LE BOUQUIN Nicolas
MARKLE Felix
URRUTIA Joan
METOUI Mohamed Aziz
BARTOLUCCI Andrea
ALBERT Virgil
CARUSO Emanuele
RULL Alberto
FERCHAUD Emilien
KOHLER Joey
NIGOSANTI Andrea
LENK Hendrik Dion
WEYHRETER Samuel
CUNAT Sabin
RAMIREZ LARENA Alejandro
VANNUCCI Francesco
ARNDT Justin
LAVALLEE Damien
ALEKSEJENKO Jegors
VITALE Leonardo Tobia
ANANE Anas
FLORICKE Ben
SAPORITO Matteo
AHLSTEDT Eimer
DUMAS Florian
SEMBACH Philipp
MCGILLION-MOORE Jake
BADOUX Loic
LECONTE Raphael
SEE Benedikt
ZOCCOLA Clement
FROHWEIN Moritz
CHEN Yi-Tung
BESNAULT Jean Charles
FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard
WIEFEL Cedric

EMERY Felix

SAIFI Teymour

KAPPL Arwin-Tobias
GIRAND Robin
ANDRITZKI Paul
BECKMANN Benedikt
MCGLONE Theo
ZELLER Markus
WALTER Lennard
JABOUILLE Mathys
BAUDCHON Florent
STIEREN Niklas

SUHA Adam

GER
ESP
ITA
GBR
GBR
ITA
GBR
ESP
GER
FRA
ITA
ITA
ESP
FRA
GBR
GER
ESP
ITA
FRA
RUS
DEN
ESP
GER
FRA
GER
ESP
TUN
ITA
ALG
ITA
ESP
FRA
GER
ITA
GER
DEN
FRA
ESP
ITA
GER
BEL
LAT
ITA
FRA
GER
ITA
SWE
FRA
GER
IRL
Sul
FRA
GER
FRA
GER
TPE
FRA
GBR
GER
FRA
GER
GER
FRA
GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
FRA
FRA
GER
HUN
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2003
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2003
2002
2003
2003
2000
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2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
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2001
2001
2002
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2001
2001
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2000
2000
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2005
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2002
2001
2000
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1998
2002
2000
2002
2003
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2001
2003
2003
2001
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2001
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2003
2000
2002
2000
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ARCHIMBAUD Baptiste
CORMIER Charles
CHIU Joel Ka Jyn
FARCY Tino

WILSON Samuel
ATTIAS Ben
CLAQUIN Loukian
NAWAR Suhayl

LE LEUCH Louis
LIMA Kevin

HEROUI Salim
WATSON Pierre
WILLIAMS David
SAMPSON Dominic
SIMONS Arthur
RIBON Axel

CORNO Tommaso
GALLET Thibault

HO Jia Le Sean
MAIRE Jules
SCHULLER Guillaume
MERIT Gautier
DANIEL Dylan
BESSY Alexis
PERESSINI Esteban
DEHOULE Antoine
SUDDERICK Felix

LE RIGOLEUR Damien
HOWLETT Edmund
JURKIEWICZ Jan
PANAGIEV Stefan-Damian
NIKOLOV Kaloyan
PLANCKH Niclas
CMIEL Martin
MACHEK Vince
ROTARU Nicolae
SCHIEBEL Paul
CHIRNOGEANU Madalin
HANZL Andras Jozsef
MLADENOV Lyuboslav
KLOS Metodej
BERGMANN Thomas
SLAVCHEV lIvan
LESKOVAC Janko
CHRIST Constantin
WAGNER Phillip
SCHAUER Moritz
MRAVUNAC Anton
JANECEK Lukas
SLEZAK Martin
FODOR Adam

SKALII Vladyslav
PIOSIK Dawid
TOLGYESI Odon
CHEN ZHANG Tamas
SOWA Mikolaj
OZYALCIN Utku
ZEMAN Adam
WISNIK Olaf

MOTTL David

POLAK Marek
SIERADZAN Jakub
PUST Moritz

CECET Nikita

NAGY Andras
ZDENEK Jakub
OSSENTOWSKI Mikolaj
CETINEL Baha Baykal
STROZYNSKI Tomasz
ABIDI Neil
HALADUDA Kacper
ROMERO REVILLA Julian

FRA
FRA
SGP
FRA
GBR
GBR
FRA
NED
FRA
BRA
ALG
FRA
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
SGP
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
GBR
POL
BUL
BUL
AUT
CZE
HUN
MDA
AUT
ROU
HUN
BUL
CZE
AUT
BUL
CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
CZE
CZE
HUN
UKR
POL
HUN
HUN
POL
TUR
SVK
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
GER
MDA
HUN
CZE
POL
TUR
POL
FRA
POL
ESP

2000
2003
2003
1999
2000
2000
2002
2004
1998
2002
1999
2002
2002
2002
2002
2000
2001
2002
2006
2000
2000
1999
2003
2003
2002
2000
1998
2000
2000
2000
1999
2001
2001
2001
20030
20010
2002
20000
20010
2004
2001
2002
2002
2003
1999
2000
2000
20000
2002
2003
20010
2000
2004
2002
20010
1998
2002
20000
2002
2000
2001
2000
2002
2004
2002 0
1999
2003
2002
1998
2003
2002
2002

o

o
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484
485
486
487
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489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
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511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554

OO0 0000000000000 O0O0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0D0DO0ODO0D0DO0D000O0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0O0DO0O0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0O00D0DO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0O0OO

[eNelilelelielelleoNelleleolleoNelleoleollolellolNeolleolNeolleoNellolNeolleolNolleolNeolloNeolleoleollolNellololloNeolloNeolloNeolloNeollololloNeolloNeolloNeollolNeollolollololloleollolollololloNeollololloNellolNoe)

TAKACS Kornel
KULPACZYNSKI Lukasz
SACHARCZUK Bartosz
FRACEK Witold
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Jaime
PACHOLCZYK Szymon
MORENO Javier

FIGINI Andrea

SOH Jasper
MOLINERO Felipe
GAWENDA Patryk
WAHLMAN Filip
FEDOROWICZ Karol
ALNO Andrea
SOLDEVILLA Eric
PUCA Francesco
KANSA NEIRA ROMERO Alexander
CERONI Joseph

LUZI Antonio

DE DIEGO Dario
KULSKI Karol

DE VRIES Oscar
MARINO Gonzalo
BOTTARI Leonardo
PERA Aleksander
SETTEFONTI Giovanni
VIEU Bruno

D'ANNA Alessandro
MASON Nicola

LILLIE Esben

VELA Bruno

CARAFA Paolo
ROMERO ORTIN Hector
SBRACIA Simone
SARDEGNO Simone
LONGONI Ludovico
MARTIN CABELLO Diego
AINAGA Eric

ZACHER Niklas
SCOGNAMIGLIO Giovanni
FERIZI Florian

PEARCE Martin
GENOVESE Adriano

DE LUCA Jacopo Maria
VARISCO Marco
SCHMITZ Tom

HEGGE Maurus
ANDREOTTOLA Vishweshwar
KNERR Emil

HAMPO Ole
GIACCHETTI Jetmir
D'ANNA Federico

GALLI Filippo

REHDA Felix

BROGI Cosimo

CORIO Elia

BERARDI Emanuele
NEUMANN Jose Antolin
NACCARELLO Federico
LILLI Alessandro
KLAUS Felix

FABRIZI Lorenzo
SNIJDER Ivo
TAMBORINI Andrea
SAMBATARO Antonino
ACKERMANN Leonardo
NEUBAUER Aaron

HUN
POL
POL
POL
ESP
POL
ESP
ITA
SGP
ESP
POL
SWE
POL
ITA
ESP
ITA
SWE
ITA
ITA
ESP
POL
NED
ESP
ITA
POL
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
DEN
ESP
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
GER
ITA
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
GER
ITA
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
GER
GER

ROCCA CHIOCCI Alessandro Tancredi ITA

MUSCO Carlo Salvatore
KLOSTERMANN Max
TIEMANN Max
SCHWANNINGER Timi

ITA

GER
GER
GER

2004
2005
2004
2000
1999
2004
1998
2001
2002
2004
2005
2002
2005
2002
1998
2003
2002
2004
2001
2004
2003
2001
2003
2005
1999
2004
2003
2004
2001
1999
2004
2003
2006
2004
2002
2000
2004
2004
2003
2003
2001
2003
2005
2003
2002
2002
2003
2004
2001
2001
2003
2002
2005
2003
2004
2003
2005
2001
2002
2002
2001
2005
2000
2003
2002
2000
2003
2004
2000
2004
1998
1999

o

o

o

o
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555 0 0 SAIFI Kiyan GER 2003 0
556 0 0 SZUMODALSKY Emil GER 2003 0
557 0 0 WESTPHAL Erik GER 2001 0
558 0 0 CASAL Rui POR 2001 0
559 0 0 OFFERMANN Carsten GER 2000 0
560 O 0 MUSCHE Paul GER 2002 0
561 0 0 SOLIVELLAS Guillaume FRA 1998 0
562 0 0 GABRIELLI Valerio ITA 2000 0
563 0 0 PUJO Tanguy FRA 1999 0
564 0 0 WILLIAMS Jay GBR 2001 0
565 0 0 BROUGHTON Archie GBR 2001 0
566 0 0 CHARPENTIER Julien FRA 2002 0
567 0 0 FOREY-MILLER Jacob GBR 2000 0
568 0 0 GUENNOU Louis GBR 2001 0
569 0 0 BIBRON Axel FRA 2004 0
570 0 0 SOSNOV David GBR 2006 0
571 0 0 LEWIS Celyn GBR 1998 0
572 0 0 GOUPILLON Titouan FRA 2000 0
573 0 0 POLLASTRINI Giacomo ITA 2001 0
574 0 0 PEDRO Tomas POR 2001 0
575 0 0 MACEDO Luis POR 2000 0
576 0 0 FRAVALO Yann FRA 2002 0
577 0 0 VAVOUIL Raphael FRA 2003 0
578 0 0 RAWSON Joseph GBR 1998 0
579 0 0 COSTA Thomas FRA 2002 0 0
580 0 0 HERRMANN Amaury FRA 2000 0
581 0 0 LAUGA Alexis FRA 2002 0
582 0 0 CORDERO Lorenzo CHI 1999 0
583 0 0 KIEW Zephaniah lan SGP 2004 0
584 0 0 LIMLiLeo SGP 2005 0
585 0 0 GALISSANT Pierre andre FRA 1999 0
586 0 0 AUSTIN Kiron GBR 1999 0
587 0 0 ROUFF Simon FRA 1998 0
588 0 0 KOLAS Shalang GBR 2004 0
589 0 0 PITCHER Skylar Lee LAT 2002 0
590 O 0 MADI Youcef ALG 1998 0
501 0 0 STEELE Gabriel GBR 2002 0
592 0 0 FROMBAU Matthieu FRA 1900 0
503 0 0 MCMULLAN Finn IRL 2002 0
594 0 0 CHENG Tristan Xing Han MAS 1999 0
505 0 0 DANSICARE Mathis FRA 2002 0
506 0 0 MIOMANDRE Charles FRA 2002 0
597 0 0 GAINET Simon FRA 2001 0
598 0 0 PERRIN Aymeric FRA 1998 0
599 0 0 LUNEY Rowan IRL 2002 0
600 O 0 ASHBY Douglas GBR 2000 0
601 O 0 CAMPBELL-YATES Tiger GBR 2002 0
602 0 0 TARASOV Fedor ISR 2003 0
603 0 0 THOMPSON Michael IRL 2000 0
604 0 0 RAJHarsh IND 1998 0
605 0 0 DELGAL Paul FRA 2001 0
606 O 0 HUGUET Antoine Chilperic FRA 2003 0
607 0 0 STUTZMANN Guillaume FRA 1999 0
608 0 0 BRANCOURT Thomas FRA 1998 0
609 0 0 HENRION Flavien FRA 2001 0
610 O 0 JACOB VILLEDIEU Jules FRA 2000 0
611 0 0 GORIUP Alexander AUT 2002
612 0 0 KHAN Dawood GBR 2003 0
613 0 0 CALVO Yann ESP 2001
614 0 0 BIBARD Tyvan FRA 1999 0
615 0 0 LANDORPH Sophus DEN 1999
all assigned competitions
Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Memorial of Gatai Budapest HUN 17.11.2018 17.11.2018 Senior IL:JI2E38-at
. u23 -
2 Sokol Cup Brno CZE 23.03.2019 24.03.2019 Senior FIE Sat
3 European Championships  Plovdiv BUL  29.05.2019 02.06.2019 U23 v
4 Memorial de Ferdinand De g iq1ava VK 14.00.2019 14.09.2019 Senior u23 -
Martinengo FIE Sat
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5 Antony Open

6 Trekanten International

7 Trofeu International
Sabadell

8 Leon Paul London Foil Cup

9 European Circuit
Internationale

10 Meisterschaften von
Niederosterreich

11 Esslinger Burg-Cup

12 Citta di Roma Thophy

13 Esslinger Burg-Cup

Antony Paris FRA

Kgbenhavn DEN

Barcelona

(Sabadell)  ESF
London GBR
Gdansk POL
Maodling AUT

Esslingen GER
Roma ITA

Esslingen GER

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

28.09.2019 29.09.2019 Senior

05.10.2019 06.10.2019 Senior

27.10.2019 27.10.2019 Senior

03.11.2019 03.11.2019 Senior

16.11.2019 16.11.2019 Senior

30.11.2019 01.12.2019 Senior

07.12.2019 07.12.2019 Senior

15.02.2020 16.02.2020 Senior

12.12.2020 13.12.2020 Senior

u23 -
FIE Sat
u23 -
FIE Sat
u23 -
FIE Sat
u23 -
FIE Sat
u23 -
FIE Sat

u23 -
FIE Sat

u23 -
FIE Sat
u23 -
FIE Sat
u23 -
FIE Sat

12.12.2020
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